
FEMALE ADULT Nyrkkikäsi
           Name                      Club               Boards Requested  Boards Broken  Rank
1  Liliana Lazarevic              Kampsport Fighters            6               6          1 
2  Eve Vehviläinen               Lohjan Taekwondoseura          2               2          2 
3  Saana-Mari Vienonen   Hausjärvi Hong Tae Kwon Do ry          8               0          3 

MALE ADULT Nyrkkikäsi
           Name                      Club              Boards Requested  Boards Broken  Rank
1  Jukka-Pekka Tuominen  Saariston Taekwondo Park ry.          4               4          1 
2  Mountasir Nadif             Korson Kaiku Taekwondo          4               4          2 

FEMALE ADULT Veitsikäsi
           Name                      Club               Boards Requested  Boards Broken  Rank
1  Hertta Nieminen            Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          6               6          1 
2  Milla Wirkkala             Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          5               5          2 
3  Liliana Lazarevic              Kampsport Fighters            4               4          3 
4  Teea-Annika Huttunen         Korson Kaiku Taekwondo          6               3          4 
5  Eve Vehviläinen               Lohjan Taekwondoseura          3               3          5 
6  Saana-Mari Vienonen   Hausjärvi Hong Tae Kwon Do ry          8               1          6 

MALE ADULT Veitsikäsi
           Name                      Club               Boards Requested  Boards Broken  Rank
1  Thierry Meyour             Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          7               7          1 
2  Mountasir Nadif              Korson Kaiku Taekwondo          6               6          2 
3  Oskari Halminen                HNMKY Taekwondo               6               6          3 
4  Toni Ljungberg                 Taekwondo Nurmijärvi          5               5          4 
5  Antti Holmén               Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          6               3          5 
6  Jukka-Pekka Tuominen   Saariston Taekwondo Park ry.          3               3          6 
7  Reijo Vienonen        Hausjärvi Hong Tae Kwon Do ry          2               2          7 
8  Jens Spieker               Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          6               0          8 
9  Simo Långström                Lohjan Taekwondoseura          4               0          9 

FEMALE ADULT Sivupotku
           Name                    Club            Boards Requested  Boards Broken  Rank
1  Hertta Nieminen       Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          9               9          1 
2  Milla Wirkkala        Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          9               3          2 



3  Teea-Annika Huttunen    Korson Kaiku Taekwondo          5               2          3 
4  Eve Vehviläinen          Lohjan Taekwondoseura          5               0          4 
5  Liliana Lazarevic         Kampsport Fighters            3               0          5 

MALE ADULT Sivupotku
           Name                    Club            Boards Requested  Boards Broken  Rank
1  Toni Ljungberg            Taekwondo Nurmijärvi          6               6          1 
2  Riku Kytömäki             TU11                          6               6          2 
3  Mountasir Nadif         Korson Kaiku Taekwondo          4               4          3 
4  Simo Långström           Lohjan Taekwondoseura          5               1          4 
5  Antti Holmén          Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          8               0          5 
6  Thierry Meyour        Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          8               0          5 
7  Jens Spieker          Black Eagle WT Taekwondo          7               0          6 
8  Oskari Halminen           HNMKY Taekwondo               5               0          7 
9  Jari Harjunpää           Lohjan Taekwondoseura          5               0          7 

FEMALE ADULT Hyppyetupotku
           Name                  Club           Points  Rank
1  Eve Vehviläinen       Lohjan Taekwondoseura    200     1 

MALE ADULT Hyppyetupotku
           Name                  Club          Points  Rank
1  Mikko Ponkilainen     Malmin Taekwondo        250     1 
2  Ilo Mäkilä            Korson Kaiku ry         200     2 

FEMALE JUNIOR Hyppyetupotku
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Veera Moilanen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    170     1 

MALE JUNIOR Hyppyetupotku
           Name                  Club           Points  Rank
1  Max Salminen           Vatado                   0      1 
2  Nathaniel Ashtiani    Korson Kaiku Tekwondo     0      1 

FEMALE SENIOR Hyppyetupotku
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Teea-Annika Huttunen  Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    160     1 



2  Liliana Lazarevic       Kampsport Fighters        0     2 

MALE SENIOR Hyppyetupotku
           Name                      Club              Points  Rank
1  Riku Kytömäki                 TU11                    205     1 
2  Toni Ljungberg                Taekwondo Nurmijärvi    200     2 
3  Simo Långström               Lohjan Taekwondoseura    190     3 
4  Jari Harjunpää               Lohjan Taekwondoseura    170     4 
5  Jukka-Pekka Tuominen  Saariston Taekwondo Park ry.      0     5 

FEMALE ADULT Pituushyppypotku
           Name                  Club           Points  Rank
1  Elli Sipola            Klaukkalan Taekwondo    270     1 
2  Aada Alavillamo       Vihdin Taekwondoseura    270     2 

MALE ADULT Pituushyppypotku
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Mikko Ponkilainen       Malmin Taekwondo        400     1 
2  Tuomas Turunen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    350     2 
3  Ilo Mäkilä              Korson Kaiku ry         300     3 

FEMALE JUNIOR Pituushyppypotku
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Veera Moilanen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    200     1 

MALE JUNIOR Pituushyppypotku
           Name                   Club            Points  Rank
1  Hai Nam Nguyen         Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    300     1 
2  Julius Rytkönen       Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry    250     2 
3  Edvin Kosonen          Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    250     3 
4  Max Salminen             Vatado                  250     4 
5  Tuukka Siniketo        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    230     5 

FEMALE ADULT Triple Jumping Kick
           Name                  Club           Points  Rank
1  Aada Alavillamo       Vihdin Taekwondoseura    116     1 



MALE ADULT Triple Jumping Kick
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Tuomas Turunen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    133     1 
2  Mikko Ponkilainen       Malmin Taekwondo         90     2 
3  Ilo Mäkilä              Korson Kaiku ry          79     3 

FEMALE JUNIOR Triple Jumping Kick
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Veera Moilanen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    76      1 

MALE JUNIOR Triple Jumping Kick
           Name                   Club            Points  Rank
1  Hai Nam Nguyen         Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    124     1 
2  Max Salminen             Vatado                   86     2 
3  Tuukka Siniketo        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo     69     3 
4  Julius Rytkönen       Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry     36     4 
5  Edvin Kosonen          Korson Kaiku Taekwondo     22     5 

FEMALE ADULT Horizontal Spinning Kick
           Name                   Club            Points  Rank
1  Elli Sipola           Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry    52      1 
2  Aada Alavillamo         Vihdin Taekwondoseura    39      2 

MALE ADULT Horizontal Spinning Kick
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Mikko Ponkilainen       Malmin Taekwondo        64      1 
2  Tuomas Turunen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    51      2 
3  Ilo Mäkilä              Korson Kaiku ry         39      3 

FEMALE JUNIOR Horizontal Spinning Kick
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Veera Moilanen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    52      1 

MALE JUNIOR Horizontal Spinning Kick
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Max Salminen            Vatado                  65      1 
2  Hai Nam Nguyen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    50      2 



3  Edvin Kosonen         Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    49      3 
4  Tuukka Siniketo       Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    48      4 

MALE JUNIOR Vertical Spinning Kick
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Hai Nam Nguyen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    50      1 
2  Tuukka Siniketo       Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    48      2 
3  Edvin Kosonen         Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    49      3 

FEMALE ADULT Vertical Spinning Kick
           Name                  Club           Points  Rank
1  Aada Alavillamo       Vihdin Taekwondoseura   27.5     1 
2  Elli Sipola            Klaukkalan Taekwondo   26.0     2 

MALE ADULT Vertical Spinning Kick
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Mikko Ponkilainen       Malmin Taekwondo                1 
2  Tuomas Turunen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    55      2 
3  Ilo Mäkilä              Korson Kaiku ry         32      3 

FEMALE JUNIOR Vertical Spinning Kick
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Veera Moilanen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo   26.5     1 

MALE ADULT Free set-up breaking
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Tuomas Turunen        Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    8.7     1 
2  Mikko Ponkilainen       Malmin Taekwondo        6.7     2 

MALE JUNIOR Free set-up breaking
           Name                  Club          Points  Rank
1  Max Salminen          Vatado                  5.7     1 


